
Society Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

(All Fees are Per Family and Subject to Change) 

Application & Membership 

New Family Application—$100 (Non-Refundable) 

Society Membership Fee— $250 

Kindergarten 

Membership Fee—$250 

Society School Fee—$1,500 

Grades 1 to 12 

Membership Fee—$250 

Society School Fee—$4,100 

Transportation 

Kindergarten Only—$950 

 Full-time Grades 1 to 12—$2,100 ($210/month over 10 months) 

Transfer Only—No charge 

*No busing available for EEP students*

Early Education Program (EEP) 

Membership Fee—$250: (paid to the Society) 

Lethbridge School Division Fees: (paid to school division) 

Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)   $40 

4-half days of programming per week  $200/month 

2-half days of programming per week  $100/month 


